Wine /.ist

IWhite

MORADOR BLANCO VIURA 75CL

A bright straw-yellow with aromas of ripe apricot, peach and lychee lead into a smooth, fresh, dry and well-balanced palate
with delicate fruity notes.

LITTLE CRICKET GRUNER VELTLINER 75CL

Bright yellow colour with aromas of green apples on the nose. A delicate wine with aromas of white pepper and citrus
on the palate.

PRIMI SOLI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE 75CL

Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.

FRANSCHHOEK UNOAKED CHARDONNAY 75CL

Soft tropical fruit and citrus blossom expressions with a lively structure and a long intense length.

MOUNT HOLDSWORTH SAUVIGNON BLANC 75CL

Wonderful aromas of fresh limes and ripe citrus, with a juicy gooseberry palate and lingering finish.

PICPOUL DE PINET LANGUEDOC DOMAINE FONCASTEL 75CL

Enticing on the nose, fruity and concentrated on the palate. Picpoul is unique and elegant with a long finish.

GAVI LA BATTISTINA 75CL

Rich, ripe poached pear character with hints of peach and a zingy acidity.

ENTREFLORES ALBARINO 75CL

An intense and complex white wine with aromas of pineapple, lemon verbena and white flowers.
On the palate, it is soft and rounded with ripe fruit flavours, zesty citrus and a fresh, intense finish.

Rese

ROSEBUD ZINFANDEL ROSE 75CL

Fragrant aromas of strawberry and redcurrant, with a hint of citrus.
Rich sweet flavours of strawberries and cream on the palate, with a succulent finish.

PRIMI SOLI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 75CL

A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.
CHATEAU DE BERNE *ESPRIT* IGP MEDITERRANEE ROSE 75CL

This dazzling pink rosé offers up powerful, fresh and generous aromas of crunchy fruit.

Red

LE JARDIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON 75CL

Exhibiting typical Cabernet aromas of cassis and cedar spice, this wine is full bodied on the palate with hints of spice and a long
finish.

PINOT NOIR JEAN BALMONT 75CL

A light to medium bodied wine with wonderful aromas of small red fruits, spices and vanilla.
Light in colour with traditional characteristics of a Pinot Noir. An elegant and complex palate.

ARENA NEGRA MERLOT 2021 75CL

Aromas of red fruits, plums and cherries, is a wine with body but at the same time easy to drink with a long and pleasant end.

VINA CERRADA RIOJA CRIANZA 75CL

Intense ruby red in colour with aromas of ripe black fruit and a hint of sweet spice.
The palate is well structured with a velvety mouth feel and great balance between juicy fruit flavours and creamy vanilla oak.

PIEDRA NEGRA ALTA COLECCION MALBEC 75CL

Aromas of summer red fruits dominate with slight touches of black pepper. Concentrated on the palate with red fruits
giving volume. It is well structured, and the tannins are soft and harmonious. Long finish with notes of coffee.

BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE SHIRAZ 75CL

Wonderfully fragrant with developed fruit intensity and dark berry character with black cherry and delicate spice flavours.

FAMILIA TORRES PURGATORI 75CL

Dark cherry red with impressively intense fruit pigment. Delicious ripe forest fruit aroma (blueberries) with fine smoky and
dried fruit notes. Exquisitely elegant with very fine fragrant tannins. Persistent, intense and potent, yet subtle too.

[osecce
BOTTER PROSECCO SPUMANTE 75CL

Pale light yellow colour with typical crisp and delicate perlage. Complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple with
scents of acacia and lilac. Fresh and light on the palate, with balanced acidity and body; harmonic with a long persistent
aftertaste. Italy's answer to Champagne, a quality dry sparkler. Silver Medal Winner at The Drinks Business Prosecco Masters
2022!

C. Ie

LAUR PERRIER CUVEE BRUT NV 75CL

Bone dry with subtle savoury, toasty flavours and a delicate, yet complex nose.

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE NV 75CL

100% Pinot Noir. Glorious pink colour with rounded red fruit flavours.

LAURENT PERRIER BLANC DE BLANCS 75CL

The wine has a white gold colour with a fine sparkle. The nose displays minerality and hints of citrus.
On the palate the wine is balanced and sustained with a finish that is fresh with notes of lemon.

Spain

Hungary

Italy

South Africa

New Zealand

France

Italy

Spain

USA

Italy

France

France

France

Chile

Spain

Argentina

Australia

Spain

Italy

France

France

22.5

26

28

30

35

38

42

55

22.5

28

a4

22.5

27

30

32

36

42

60

29.5

105

140

bottle 125ml

6

175ml 250ml
7.5 9
8 9.5
8 9.5
8 9.5
7.5 8.5
8 9.5
8 9.5




