

White	t	ottle	125ml	175ml 2	50ml
MORADOR BLANCO VIURA 75CL	Spain	22.5	6	7.5	9
A bright straw-yellow with aromas of ripe apricot, peach and lychee lead into a smooth, fresh, dry and well-balanced palate with delicate fruity notes.					
LITTLE CRICKET GRUNER VELTLINER 75CL	Hungary	26	6	8	9.5
Bright yellow colour with aromas of green apples on the nose. A delicate wine with aromas of white pepper and citrus on the palate.					
PRIMI SOLI PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE 75CL	Italy	28	6	8	9.5
Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.					
FRANSCHHOEK UNOAKED CHARDONNAY 75CL	South Africa	30			
Soft tropical fruit and citrus blossom expressions with a lively structure and a long intense length.					
MOUNT HOLDSWORTH SAUVIGNON BLANC 75CL Wonderful aromas of fresh limes and ripe citrus, with a juicy gooseberry palate and lingering finish.	New Zealand	35			
<b>PICPOUL DE PINET LANGUEDOC DOMAINE FONCASTEL 75CL</b> Enticing on the nose, fruity and concentrated on the palate. Picpoul is unique and elegant with a long finish.	France	38			
GAVI LA BATTISTINA 75CL Rich, ripe poached pear character with hints of peach and a zingy acidity.	Italy	42			
	Chain				
<b>ENTREFLORES ALBARINO 75CL</b> An intense and complex white wine with aromas of pineapple, lemon verbena and white flowers. On the palate, it is soft and rounded with ripe fruit flavours, zesty citrus and a fresh, intense finish.	Spain	55			
Rose					
ROSEBUD ZINFANDEL ROSE 75CL	USA	22.5	6	8	9.5
Fragrant aromas of strawberry and redcurrant, with a hint of citrus. Rich sweet flavours of strawberries and cream on the palate, with a succulent finish.					
PRIMI SOLI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 75CL	Italy	28			
A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.					
CHATEAU DE BERNE *ESPRIT* IGP MEDITERRANEE ROSE 75CL	France	44			
This dazzling pink rosé offers up powerful, fresh and generous aromas of crunchy fruit.					
Red					
LE JARDIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON 75CL	France	22.5	6	7.5	8.5

Exhibiting typical Cabernet aromas of cassis and cedar spice, this wine is full bodied on the palate with hints of spice and a long

finish.

PINOT NOIR JEAN BALMONT 75CL	France	27	6	8	9.5	
A light to medium bodied wine with wonderful aromas of small red fruits, spices and vanilla.						
Light in colour with traditional characteristics of a Pinot Noir. An elegant and complex palate.						
ARENA NEGRA MERLOT 2021 75CL	Chile	30	6	8	9.5	
Aromas of red fruits, plums and cherries, is a wine with body but at the same time easy to drink with a long and pleasant end.						
VIÑA CERRADA RIOJA CRIANZA 75CL	Spain	32				
Intense ruby red in colour with aromas of ripe black fruit and a hint of sweet spice. The palate is well structured with a velvety mouth feel and great balance between juicy fruit flavours and creamy vanilla oak.						
PIEDRA NEGRA ALTA COLECCION MALBEC 75CL	Argentina	36				
Aromas of summer red fruits dominate with slight touches of black pepper. Concentrated on the palate with red fruits giving volume. It is well structured, and the tannins are soft and harmonious. Long finish with notes of coffee.						
BAROSSA VALLEY ESTATE SHIRAZ 75CL	Australia	42				
Wonderfully fragrant with developed fruit intensity and dark berry character with black cherry and delicate spice flavours.						
FAMILIA TORRES PURGATORI 75CL	Spain	60				
Dark cherry red with impressively intense fruit pigment. Delicious ripe forest fruit aroma (blueberries) with fine smoky and dried fruit notes. Exquisitely elegant with very fine fragrant tannins. Persistent, intense and potent, yet subtle too.						
Prosecco						
BOTTER PROSECCO SPUMANTE 75CL	Italy	29.5	8			
Pale light yellow colour with typical crisp and delicate perlage. Complex bouquet with fruity notes of peach, green apple with scents of acacia and lilac. Fresh and light on the palate, with balanced acidity and body; harmonic with a long persistent aftertaste. Italy's answer to Champagne, a quality dry sparkler. Silver Medal Winner at The Drinks Business Prosecco Masters 2022!						
Champagne						
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE BRUT NV 75CL	France	105				
Bone dry with subtle savoury, toasty flavours and a delicate, yet complex nose.						
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE NV 75CL	France	140				
100% Pinot Noir. Glorious pink colour with rounded red fruit flavours.						
LAURENT PERRIER BLANC DE BLANCS 75CL	France	200				
The wine has a white gold colour with a fine sparkle. The nose displays minerality and hints of citrus.						

The wine has a white gold colour with a fine sparkle. The nose displays minerality and hints of citrus. On the palate the wine is balanced and sustained with a finish that is fresh with notes of lemon.